2024 MASTER PRACTICE SCHEDULE (EXAMPLE)
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Team setups as an example for structure. Each block represents the next 30 minutes (ie 6:30 start goes until 7, 7 start goes until 7:30)

U5 (Monday practices) 5:30-6:30 and 6:30-7:30 if two groups can be made

U7 (M-T Tech Training/W-Th Optional Team Training)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Field1  Field2  Field3 Field1  Field2  Field3 Field1  Field2  Field3 Field1  Field2  Field3
Field Lining/Makeup
Ti1&T2 | T3&T4 | T5&T6 T7&T8 | T9&T10|T11 & T12 T10 Game Day
U9 (M-T Optional Team Training/W-Th Tech Training)
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Field IN Field1S Field2N Field2S | Field IN Field1S Field2N Field2S | Field 1IN Field1S Field2N Field2S | FieldIN Field1S Field2N  Field 25
T6
1 2 3 T4 T5 6 7 18 | Field Lining/Makeup
Game Day
U11 (Team Training 1-2 days per week, 1 hour each)
MONDAY | TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Field IN Field1S Field2N Field2S | Field IN Field1S Field2N Field2S | Field IN Field1S Field2N Field2S | FieldIN Field1S Field2N  Field 25
T1
5 Field Lining/Makeup
T2 T3 Game Day
T4 T2 T4
U13 (Team Training 2 days per week, 1-1.5 hours each)
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Field 1IN Field 15 Field 1N Field 1S Field 1N Field 1S Field 1IN Field 1S
Field Lining/Makeup
Game Day
U15/U19 (Team Training 2 days per week, 1-1.5 hours each)
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Field IN Field 15 Field IN Field 15 Field IN Field 15 Field 1IN Field 1S
Field Lining/Makeup
Game Day

CONTACT INFORMATION AND RULES

Any scheduling questions, conflicts, etc. should be conveyed through Scott Milam. Contact information below:
EMAIL: coachmilam19@gmail.com

Scott Milam

CELL: (765) 481 - 1053

All times on this schedule are for 1/2 of a field. Full fields are usable only when there isn't another team scheduled.

If the fields are closed due to weather, no one should be practicing. Maintaining the fields for the duration of the season is a priority.

If fields are closed, contact Scott Milam in order to secure a time for a makeup practice. Any scheduled practices have priority.

CHECK the LYSA website frequently for field status:

www.LebanonYouthSoccer.com

There is PLENTY of space off of the playing fields. We highly encourage the use of those areas. Pop-up goals are available for everyone.

Please be courteous and accomodating to those volunteering their time to paint and maintain the fields which we all enjoy.

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00



mailto:coachmilam19@gmail.com
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/
http://www.lebanonyouthsoccer.com/

